
************************************ QUOTE 
From: Full Com.ass S stems LTD QUOTE 0: 1188965 

Print Date: 08/21/2013 11:18:34 

Bill: Customer N 1007720 

Quote Date: 08/21/2013 
Operator: tallrd 

Ship To: Cus/Adr 1007720 AC 
VISOSKI, LARRY 

358 EL BRILLO WAY 
PALM BEACH 
33480 

FL 

Order By SlsPsn 
JERMAINE RUAN Itallrd 

Ship Via 
BEST PRICE RESD

Freight 
FLAT RT ITY 

Login I 
O tallrd 

Quantity 
Item Omdered 

4. 

2. 

BERLIN-INSTALL-9040 
Speaker,2-Way,Passive,500W 

OSLO-18-SUBWOOFER 
Subwoofer,18",Weatherprf,1364 

DROPSHIP-FEE-INHOUSE 
IN HOUSE DROP SHIP 

XTI4002 
Amplifier 650w @ 8 ohms 

CTS3000-BSTOCK 
Amplifier 2Ch 

DROP SHIP 

<--POWERS 

<--EXACT 

1. 
PROCESSING 

1. 
BERLIN'S 

1. 
POWER NEEDED BY SUBS 

Unit Extended 
Price Price 

1991.000 

1448.000 

25.000 

920.770 

1646.990 

7964.000 

2896.000 

25.000 

920.770 

1646.990 

* Taxable 
* Tax NTX 
* 

Fein 39-1279698 

Subtotal 
Shipping 
Insurance 

Amt 14917.76 
NO TAX 0.00% Tax 

Total 

13452.76 
1465.00 

0.00 

0.00 
14917.76 

EFTA01115548


